VDL Flangeovergang PVC-U 90
mm limmuffe 10bar DN80 gra
PN10 type B (7016326)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

DIN Standard

Flange

Tryk

Type

Storrelse

Tilslutning

Pakning

DN

Ydre @

Tykkelse

Bolthul

Huller

gra

PVC-U

DIN 2501

PN10

10 bar

B

90 mm

limmuffe

15 stk.

80

51 mm

20 mm

19 mMm

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1

90 mm
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PCD 152,5/159 mm

(@) 19 mm
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